Aix en Bus

Direction: Duranne Ecole wv

® Departure on 09/21/2025 between 9:26 and 19:20
Timetable

(o) Gare Routiére 9:26 9226 10:53  10:53  12:20 12:20 1345 1345 15:09 15:09 16:34 16:34 17:59  17:59  19:20  19:20
Aix-en-Provence

(o) Brossolette 9:27 9227 10:54 10:54  12:21  12:21 1346 1346 15110 15110 16:35 16:35 18:00 18:00 19:21 19:21
Aix-en-Provence

(e) Sous-Préfecture 9:28  9:228  10:55 10:55  12:22  12:22  13:47 1347 15111 15111  16:36  16:36  18:02 18:02 19:22  19:22
Aix-en-Provence

(o) Roumanille 9:29 929  10:56 10:56 12:23  12:23  13:48 1348 1512 1512 16:37 16:37 18:02 18:02 19:23 19:23
Aix-en-Provence

(e) Le Pigonnet 9:29 9229  10:56 10:56  12:23  12:23 1348 1348 15112 15112 16:37 16:37 18:03 18:03 19:23 19:23
Aix-en-Provence

(e Les Alpilles 9:30  9:30 10:57 10:57  12:24  12:24 1349 1349 1513  15:13  16:38  16:38  18:04 18:04 19:24 19:24
Aix-en-Provence

(e) Pont Figuiere 9:31  9:31  10:58 10:58  12:25 12:25 13:50 13:50 15:14  15:14  16:39  16:39  18:05 18:05 19:25  19:25
Aix-en-Provence

O PoledelaBeauwvalle o5, 935 1059 1059 1226 1226 1350 1850 1514 1514 1640 16:40 1806 1806 1926 19:26
Aix-en-Provence

(e) California 9:32  9:32  10:59 10:59  12:26  12:26  13:51  13:51 1515 15:15  16:40 16:40 18:06 18:06 19:26  19:26
Aix-en-Provence

(o) L'Armeliere 9:33  9:33  11:00 11:00 12:27 12:27 1351 13:51 1515 1515 16:41 16:41 18:07 18:07 19:227 19:27
Aix-en-Provence

(@) Parade 9:35 9:35 11:02 11:02 12:29 12:29 13:53 13:53 15:117 15:17 16:43 16:43 18:09 18:09 19:29 19:29
Aix-en-Provence

(0) Champ De Foire 9:36  9:36  11:04 11:04 12:31 12:31 13:55 13:55 15:19 15119 16:44 16:44 1810 18:10 19:30 19:30
Aix-en-Provence

o Mouret

Aix-en-Provence

(@) CjCiaIdeSMi"es 9:40 9:40 11:08 11:08 12:35 12:35 13:58 13:58 15:22 15:22 16:48 16:48 18:14 18:14 19:34 19:34
Aix-en-Provence

O CPUton 9:42 9:42 11:10 11:10 12:37 12:37 14:00 14.00 15:24 15:24 16:50 16:50 18:16 18:16 19:35 19:35
Aix-en-Provence

(@) Milles-Mairie 9:43 9:43 11:11  11:11 12:38 12:38 14:01 14:.01 15:25 15:25 16:51 16:51 18:17 18:17 19:36 19:36
Aix-en-Provence

Gare des Milles 9:44 944  11:12 1112 12:39  12:39  14:02  14:02 1526 15226 16:52 16:52 18:18 18:18 19:37  19:37
Aix-en-Provence


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy68d00149c7f539.45903568.html#

Requier
Aix-en-Provence

Foucault
Aix-en-Provence

De Broglie

Aix-en-Provence

Arago

Aix-en-Provence

Fresnel
Aix-en-Provence

Descartes
Aix-en-Provence

Philibert

Aix-en-Provence

Pleiades
Aix-en-Provence

Galilée
Aix-en-Provence

Bull
Aix-en-Provence

Duranne Ecole
Aix-en-Provence

9:45

9:51

9:52

9:52

9:54

9%:55

9:56

9:57

9:58

9:58

10:01

9:45

10:01

11:13

11:19

11:20

11:20

11:22

11:23

11:24

11:25

11:26

11:26

11:29

11:13

11:19

11:20

11:20

11:22

11:23

11:24

11:25

11:26

11:26

11:29

12:40

12:46

12:47

12:47

12:49

12:50

12:51

12:52

12:53

12:53

12:56

12:40

12:46

12:47

12:47

12:49

12:50

12:51

12:52

12:53

12:53

12:56

14:03

14:09

14:10

14:10

14:12

14:13

14:14

14:15

14:16

14:16

14:19

14:03

14:09

14:10

14:10

14:12

14:13

14:14

14:15

14:16

14:16

14:19

15:27

15:33

15:34

15:34

15:36

15:37

15:38

15:39

15:40

15:40

15:43

15:27

15:33

15:34

15:34

15:36

15:37

15:38

15:39

15:40

15:40

15:43

16:53

16:59

17:00

17:00

17:02

17:03

17:04

17:05

17:06

17:06

17:09

16:53

16:59

17:00

17:00

17:02

17:03

17:04

17:05

17:06

17:06

17:09

18:19

18:25

18:26

18:26

18:28

18:29

18:30

18:31

18:32

18:32

18:35

18:19

18:25

18:26

18:26

18:28

18:29

18:30

18:31

18:32

18:32

18:35

19:38

19:42

19:42

19:43

19:44

19:44

19:45

19:45

19:46

19:46

19:48

19:38

19:42

19:42

19:43

19:44

19:44

19:45

19:45

19:46

19:46

19:48



